
Economy Run 2005
Kosmonosy - Solenice - Kosmonosy, 1.- 2.10.2005

1 7 Beránek Karel (CZE)
Beránková Jana (CZE)

Freelance 
Praha 

Fabia combi (2005)
1.9 TDI PD/74 kW (1896 ccm)

3 
2 

MEDIA 
1896 

1 
9 

D 
D 2000 

9 
8 

3.68 
53.938 

0.3394 
1304 kg 

2 43 Fiala František (CZE)
Vrtal Radek (CZE)

Autosalon Prima TV 
Praha 

Superb sedan (2005)
1.9 TDI PD/96 kW (1896 ccm)

2 
1 

MEDIA 
1896 

2 
13 

D 
D 2000 

14 
14 

4.392 
53.66 

0.3891 
1520 kg 

3 4 Kučera František (CZE)
Kubeš Jiří (CZE)

AutoEXPERT, Právo 
Praha 5 

Octavia A5 combi (2005)
2.0 TDI PD/103 kW (2015 ccm)

3 
2 

MEDIA 
2015 

3 
2 

D 
D 3000 

18 
2 

4.85 
53.938 

0.4307 
1506 kg 

D 51 Baborský Jiří (CZE)
Kratochvílová Eva (CZE)

Svět motorů 
Praha 

Superb sedan (2005)
1.9 TDI PD/74 kW (1896 ccm)

D 
D 

MEDIA 
1896 

D 
D 

D 
D 2000 

D 
D 

4.758 
52.709 

0.4236 
1491 kg 

D 54 Ivanov Denis (RUS)
Volonikhin Ivan (RUS)

Skoda Club Russia 
Moscow 

Fabia hatchback RS (2005)
1.9 TDI PD/96 kW (1896 ccm)

D 
D 

MEDIA 
1896 

D 
D 

D 
D 2000 

D 
D 

4.461 
51.92 

0.4095 
1327 kg 

D 57 Chernyaev Vladimir (RUS)
Gurin Anatoly (RUS)

SkodaClub Russia 
Moscow 

Octavia A5 (2005)
1.9 TDI PD/77 kW (1896 ccm)

D 
D 

MEDIA 
1896 

D 
D 

D 
D 2000 

D 
D 

3.939 
49.571 

0.3578 
1380 kg 

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA / RESULTING LIST
KATEGORIE / CATEGORY MEDIA

POŘ.
ORDER

ST.Č.
ST.NO.

ŘIDIČ / NAVIGÁTOR
DRIVER / NAVIGATOR

FIRMA / MĚSTO
COMPANY / TOWN

VOZIDLO / MOTOR
VEHICLE / ENGINE

 
KAT/OBJ
CAT/VOL

 
SK/TŘ
GR/CL

 
SPOTŘEBA
RYCHLOST

FEI
HMOTNOST

2. října 2005; 20:47:21


